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Squadra

Sp. Cecina
Geotermica
Castiglionc.

Colli Maritt.

G.Urbino Tac.

Saline
Atl.Maremma
S.Andrea
A.Piombino
Invictasauro
S.Miniato B.
Gambassi

Atl. Etruria

Ponsacco 1920

TOSCANAG®=L

portale del calcio toscano
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Risultati e Classifica Promozione Girone C 2023/2024

26 Giornata

02/04 A.Piombino - Ponsacco 1920

02/04 Castiglionc. - S.Miniato B.
02/04 G.Urbino Tac. - Gambassi
02/04 Geotermica - Sp. Cecina
02/04 Invictasauro - Colli Maritt.
02/04 S.Andrea - Atl.Maremma
02/04 Saline - Atl. Etruria

Pt G
58 26
49 26
43 26
41 26
40 26
37 26
34 26
33 26
31 26
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29 26
24 26

20 26

\%
17
14
12
12
11

Ay
o

A O 00 N © 0o O o©

N

N~ N o o~N NN

co o o1 oo A N O

0 © 0 © N o N T

e i
w Rk e

11
13
14
14

GF
50
38
41
25
29
32
23
26
27
32
21
24
20
14

-7
-13
-15
-19

VC NC PC VF NF PF Ml

=
o

1 1 6

2
3 -3
5 -9

[EEY

-11
-12
-15
-18
-19

kA O O OO O » 01 O 00 O O N

o A W W O b b 0 W B>

o o0 A A 00O W OO W A P O DN W
A N OO W A W O O N N

N D N O WDN OO WA NS~ O

0 © © ~N O o o U 0o N W oN

w NN



